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Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Men's 100m A

3 Saul Bah

Will Green
Matthew Cottam
Callum Moris
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Russell Balmforth

Men's 200m A

3 Saul Bah

Matt Osbourne
Josh Allan

Danny Mathews
John Indricks
Russell Balmforth
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Men's 400m A

Josh Allan

(arlo Balsamo
Alex Urmston
Bruce Pilkington
James Rowlands
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Men's 800m A

5 Jake Rowlands
Frazer Jardine
Tom Crowley
Alex Urmston

Anthony Connally
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Emilio Buono

Men's 1500m A

3 Scott Evans
Tom Crowley
Tommy Henders
Tony Valentine

Max Kaye
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James Shaw

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
12 Tony Valentine
2 1 Lee Athersmith
3 4 James Shaw

4 55 Richard Smith
5 6 John Howarth
6 3 David Flood
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

10.8
11.2
11.3
11.4
11.7
13.7

225
23.1
233
24.8
25.7
28.4

49.9
50.4
51.8
52.4
52.6
55.6

02:00.2
02:00.5
02:00.9
02:04.1
02:15.5
02:16.8

04:02.1
04.05.6
04:13.3

04:21.5
04:25.3
05:08.6

09:52.8
10:01.6
10:23.1
10:27.5
11:33.4
12:54.7
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2 August 2009

Men's 100m B

22 Andrew Grech
33 (arlo Balsamo
66 John Indricks
44 Danny Mathews
11 Dave Benson
55 John McFadzean

Men's 200m B

22 Will Green

33 Mel Edwards

44 Bikash Deb

55 James Dowirst

66 Duncan McCormick

Men's 400m B

22 Chris Eckersley
33 Ross Little

66 John Indricks
55 Alistair Langdon
44 Eddie Shaw

Men's 800m B
66 Tony Battersby
55 Dave Watson
11 Jack Thorpe
22 Dave Shaw
33 Ross Little
44 Ryan Gould

Men's 1500m B

11 Lee Athersmith

22 Frazer Jardine

55 Thomas Travis Pollard
66 limmy Cooke

44 Gary Mathews

Men's 3000m S/Chase B

44 Ryan Gould
5 Alistair Langdon
66 Andy Arnold
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11.7
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15.6
16.3

23.7
24.2
26.5
27.4
58.9

53.7
55.6
56.7
60.2
77.8

02:04.1
02:06.9
02:07.6
02:09.9
02:12.3
02:12.7

04:21.6
04:24.7
04:26.6
04:30.4
05:30.9

10:33.4
11:20.2
12:22.1
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Men's 5000m A
1 6 PeterRiley
2 5 Dave Watson
34 Jason Dunkerley
4 3 Mark Shakeshaft
5 1 John Convery
6 22 Andy Parker
Men's 400m Hurdles A
12 Scott Whittle
2 4 Anthony Connelly
3 3 Matt Elkin
4 5 Liam Holdsworth
5 6 Duncan McCarrick
6

Men's 110m Hurdles A

(o2 B I N O A A

5 Graham Bickerdyke
Scott Whittle

Carlo Balsamo
Duncan McCarrick
Anthony Connelly
Danny Crosby

- B~ O W N

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6

1 Jason Scott

44 Brian Lockley
6 Dave Smith

3 Paul Horrocks
5 Andrew Storr
2 John Nicholson

Men's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6

5 Graham Bickerdyke
6 Mark Pendlebury

2 John Nicholson

11 lan Lindley

4 Jason Hill

3 Paul Horrocks

Men's Javelin A
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5 Graham Bickerdyke
Michael O'Donnell
Dave Smith
Andrew Hartshorne
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Atique Mohammed
11 Matthew Bolton
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

15:14.1
15:44.4
15:57.9
16:07.3
16:29.7
16:35.1

60.0
63.5
64.7
66.1
66.9

17.4
17.9
18.3
20.3
20.7
21.6

31.87
31.30
29.01
28.31
23.62
21.09

37.31
36.42
34.36
31.19
27.05
24.68

50.60
49.94
46.66
39.42
35.25
32.45
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2 August 2009

Men's 5000m B

66 Tony Battersby
55 John Broom
44 James Shaw

2 lan Selby

11 Dave Benson

Men's 400m Hurdles B

66 Tommy Henders
33 Sam Ellis

55 James Dewhirst
44 Bikash Deb

Men's 110m Hurdles B

66 John Indricks
33 Sam Ellis
55 James Dewhirst

Men's Hammer B

4 Jason Hill
11 lan Lindley
66 Mark Pendlebury
55 John McFadzean
33 Mike Lutkevitch

Men's Discus B

1 Jason Scott

66 Peter Todd

22 Michael O'Donnell
44 Brian Lockley

55 Andrew Storr

33 Mike Lutkevitch

Men's Javelin B

66 Wayne Todd
22 John Nichiolson
55 Dave Watson
33 Jamie Geehan
1 Jason Scott
44 Ryan Gould
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Perf

16:05.3
17:01.3
17:31.8
17:35.1
20:13.9

66.1
68.8
69.4
72.8

21.9
22.3
23.2

27.96
26.70
23.03
20.10
14.46

30.87
27.36
24.66
23.00
18.21
17.51

46.56
34.40
30.66
28.78
26.73
23.86
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Men's Shot Putt A
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6 Mark Pendlebury

5 Graham Bickerdyke
1 lan Lindley

2 John Nichiolson

33 Paul Horrocks

44 Jason Hil

Men's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6

3 Saul Bah

22 Andrew Grech

4 Danny Mathews

5 Graham Bickerdyke
6 Alex Urmston

11 Jason Scott

Men's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6

22 Chris Sinclair

1 Danny Crosby

44 Anthony Connelly
33 Atique Mohammed
6 Alex Urmston

5 James Dewhirst

Men's High Jump A

1 2 BrianHall

2 3 C(arlo Balsamo

3 5 Liam Holdsworth

4 1 Danny Croshy

5 6 Andy Howarth

6 44 Anthony Connelly
Men's Pole Vault A

1 5 Graham Bickerdyke

2 6 John Taylor

3 2 Michael O'Donnell

4 3 Jamie Geehan
Men's 4x100m Relaj

12 Bolton

2 3 Bury

3 4 East Cheshire

4 6 Leigh

5 5 Holmfirth

6
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Andrew Grech

Mel Edwards

Danny Mathews

Alex Urmston

Thomas Travis Pollard

NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Record

Perf

12.04
11.97
11.33
10.79
8.95
7.98

6.94
6.43
5.09
4.84
4.83
4.76

13.56
10.91
10.56
10.44
10.40
10.15

2.06
1.85
1.80
1.75
1.60
1.50

3.40
3.30
3.00
2.60

Bruce Pilkington
Carlo Balsamo
Bikash Deb
John Indricks
Jake Rowlands
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2 August 2009

Men's Shot Putt B

11 Keith Daniel

55 Andrew Storr

66 Dave Smith

3 Mike Lutkevitch
22 Michael O'Donnell
4 Brian Lockley

Men's Long Jump B
2 Matt Osbourne
66 Tommy Henders
44 Ryan Gould
55 James Dewhirst
33 Sam Ellis

Men's Triple Jump B
2 Brian Hall
4 Andrew Hartshorne
3 Sam Ellis
11 Lee Athersmith

55 Thomas Travis Pollard

66 Tommy Henders

Men's High Jump B

55 Graham Bickerdyke
33 Matt Elkin

66 Duncan McCarrick
22 Scott Whittle

4 Jason Hill

Men's Pole Vault B

55 Liam Holdsworth
66 John Howarth

Matt Osbourne
Matt Elkin
Anthony Connelly
Duncan McCarrick
Russell Balmforth
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Will Green
Saul Bah

Andrew Hartshorne

Tommy Henders
James Kendrick

Perf

9.51
8.95
8.83
8.47
8.26
7.87

6.36
4.65
4.60
4.45
4.10

12.28
10.48
10.19
9.70
8.97
8.83

1.75
1.65
1.55
1.55
1.50

2.90
2.40

44.2
47.7
49.3
51.0
54.9
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Men's 4x400m Relay

12 Bolton Tom Lancashire

2 3 Bury Mel Edwards

3 6 Leigh Tommy Henders

4 5 Holmfirth Thomas Travis Pollard

5 4 East Cheshire Anthony Connelly

6

MATCH RESULT League Points

1 Bolt 6

2 Holm 5

3 Leigh 4

4 EChes 3

5 Bing 2

6 Bury 1
03/08/2009 08:04
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

£ B = 2 August 2009
Pef & =
Sam Gough Chris Eckersley
Matt Elkin Ross Little

John Indricks
Liam Holdsworth

Alex Urmston
Jake Rowlands

Eddie Shaw Gary Mathews
Match STANDINGS

396.0 1 Bolt

364.0 2 Holm
352.0 3 Bing

3215 4 Leigh
314.5 5 EChes
269.0 6 Bury
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Perf

Frazer Jardine 03:24.3
Carlo Balsamo 03:42.0
Tony Battersby 03:44.2
Dave Watson 04:05.3
Andrew Hartshorne 04:32.6
League Points Match

24 1684.0

17 1350.0

15 1395.5

11 1230.5

11 1187.5

6 1106.5
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Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Women's 100m A

Rebecca O'Keefe
Sally Teague
Mary Jane Sollitt
Sarah Lutkevitch
Emma Bilsbury
Zoe Charlesworth

S U1l AW N —
Ul o W = N

Women's 200m A

Sally Teague
Rebecca O'Keefe
Sarah Lutkevitch
Mary Jane Sollitt
Emma Bilsbury
Zoe Charlesworth
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Women's 400m A

Sally Teague
Laura Evans
Amy Riley

Laura Pitts

Zoe Charlesworth
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Katie Eckersley

Women's 800m A

2 (ath Brogan
4 Sarah Hudak
6 Abigail Howarth
5 Dawn Broom
3
1

Grace Conroy

[ T o L S

Audra Dennison

Women's 1500m A
1 Carly Robertson
6 Laura Richies

2 (ath Brogan

5 Dawn Broom

4 Sarah Hudak
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Women's 3000m A

55 Kathy Farquhar
Leanne Sheehy
4 Jade Flynn
Andrea Dennison

3 Katie Geelan
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

13.1
133
13.5
14.2
14.8
15.0

26.7
27.4
27.8
27.8
31.6
36.1

61.7
63.2
64.8
67.4
76.6

dsq

02:24.6
02:26.0
02:30.5
02:35.9
02:37.9
02:46.1

04:43.6
04:47.1
05:00.2

05:01.0
05:09.5

10:41.3
10:55.5
1M:A7.7
11:20.1
11:45.4
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2 August 2009

Women's 100m B

22 Allesandra Pace
11 Emma Ogden
44 Wendy Andrews
33 Lizzi Cheshire
66 Joy Orrell

55 Jackie France

Women's 200m B

22 Katie Eckersley
44 Wendy Andrews
11 Emma Ogden
66 Joy Orrell

55 Kathy Farquhar

Women's 400m B

44 Katie Reynolds
22 Lexi Cochrane
66 Abigail Howarth
33 Grace Conroy
55 Jackie France

Women's 800m B

44 Vicky Newell
66 Amy Riley

22 Lindsey Jones
55 Jackie France

Women's 1500m B

44 Sally Radcliffe
55 (laire Leaver
11 Andrea Dennison
66 Leanne Sheehy
22 Lindsey Jones

Women's 3000m B

5 Claire Leaver
66 Elizabeth Lee
1 Sharon Taylor
44 Holly Teague
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Perf

13.5
14.0
14.0
14.3
14.6
15.8

26.9
28.4
29.1
30.1
39.4

61.8
66.3
67.4
68.4
833

02:23.6
02:33.8
02:38.0
02:57.7

05:15.6
05:21.6
05:24.7
05:25.1
05:49.9

11:03.0
11:22.2
11:37.2
12:18.4
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

Women's 400m Hurdlles A

1 Joanne Oates

2 Olivia McGreavy
3 Lizzi Cheshire
6 Laura Richies

5 Emma Szostak
4

o U1 AW N —

Leah Owen

Women's 100m Hurdlles A

2 Olivia McGreavy
1 Laura Pitts

5 Emma Szostak

6 Emma Bilsbury

4 Emma Fagan

S U1 B W N —

Women's Hammer A

22 Louise Kay

5 Jenny Ibbotson

6 Carla Whinstanley
4 Amy Gorton

o Ul AW N —

Women's Discus A

11 Sarah Benson

5 Jenny Ibbotson

6 Carla Whinstanley
2 Becky Makin

3 Nicola Quick

44 Danni Carroll

S Ul BWwWw N —

Women's Javelin A

4 Leah Owen

55 Katie Zientek
33 Nicola Quick
2 Becky Makin
6 (Carla Baines
1 Amy Howard

S U1 AW N —

Women's Shot Putt A

Sarah Benson
Carla Whinstanley
Jenny Ibbotson
Etta Kessebah
Becky Makin
Collette Donald
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009

Perf

65.6
68.9
69.6
71.4
721
727

18.5
19.3
19.5
20.6
215

44.63
37.47
34.42
29.08
21.95

34.85
27.80
24.73
20.93
19.81
17.56

28.26
27.60
26.48
26.06
25.47
23.37

11.50
9.58
8.15
7.25
7.10
6.39

Record
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2 August 2009

Women's 400m Hurdlles B

44 Emma Fagan
66 Rachel Broadhurst
55 Zoe Charlesworth

Women's 100m Hurdlles B

11 Emma Ogden
22 Lexi Cochrane
44 Danni Carroll
66 Ashley McCarrick
55 Zoe Charlesworth

Women's Hammer B

1 Amy Howard
2 Becky Makin
55 Katie Zientek
44 (ollette Donald

Women's Discus B

1 Janine Crosby
55 Katie Zientek
22 Olivia McGreavy
66 Carla Baines

4 Collette Donald
33 Jackie Lutkevitch

Women's Javelin B

5 lenny Ibbotson
3 Holly Chapman
66 Joanne Wood
44 Collette Donald
11 Sarah Benson
22 lise Hemming

Women's Shot Putt B

11 Janine Crosby
66 Carla Baines
55 Katie Zientek
22 lise Hemming
44 Jade Flynn

33 Lizzi Cheshire
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Perf

80.5
86.6
96.8

19.7
19.7
23.3
26.8
337

39.04
25.52
19.77
14.06

34.76
27.04
19.50
18.87
16.64
12.60

23.98
22.87
20.30
20.13
14.79
14.02

8.83
8.81
7.04
6.76
5.95
5.70
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NoEAA Athletics League 2009
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Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh s 2 = 2 August 2009
Pef & = T Perf

Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 2 Alessandra Pace Bolton 5.63 M 1 22 Hannah Scoles Bolton 4.42
2 4 Katie Reynolds East Cheshire 5.03 M 2 1 AmyHoward Bingley 4.24
3 11 Emma Ogden Bingley 4.53 3 44 Danni Carroll East Cheshire 3.80
4 55 Emma Szostak Holmfirth 4.12 4 5 Katie Zientek Holmfirth 3.69
5 6 EmmaBilsbury Leigh 3.80 5 66 JoyOrrell Leigh 3.46
6 6

Women's Triple Jump A Wormen's Triple Jump B
1 2 Alessandra Pace Bolton 10.49 | 1 22 Hannah Scoles Bolton 9.92
2 3 Lizzi Cheshire Bury 9.94 M 2 11 Emma Ogden Bingley 8.39
3 66 Laura Richies Leigh 8.86 3 6 AmyRiley Leigh 8.03
4 55 Emma Szostak Holmfirth 8.83 4 44 Sally Radcliffe East Cheshire 7.92
5 1 AmyHoward Bingley 8.62 5 5 Jenny Ibbotson Holmfirth 7.34
6 4 DanniCarroll East Cheshire 8.53 6

Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 55 Lauren Tyrell Holmfirth 1.63 M 1 2 Roxanne Swerdlow Bolton 1.45
2 22 Sian Pledger Bolton 1.45 2 5 lenny Ibbotson Holmfirth 1.20
3 33 LauraEvans Bury 1.40 6 Abigail Howarth Leigh 1.15
4 4 Katie Reynolds East Cheshire 1.30 4= 44 Sally Teague East Cheshire 1.10
5 1 AmyHoward Bingley 1.25 4= 11 Emma Ogden Bingley 1.10
6 66 Joanne Wood Leigh 1.15

Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
15 lJenny Ibbotson Holmfirth 2.70 |
2 3 Nicola Quick Bury 2.20
3 2 Sammy Boaler Bolton 2.10

Women's 4x100m Relay
11 Bingley Mary Jane Sollitt Carly Robertson Laura Pitts Joanne Oates 55.1
2 2 Bolton Sian Pledger Rebecca O'Keefe Hannah Scoles Katie Eckersley 55.5
3 4 East Cheshire Wendy Andrews Amy Gorton Danni Carroll Sally Teague 57.5
4 3 Bury Laura Evans Holly Chapman Grace Conroy Sarah Lutkevitch 60.4
5 6 Leigh Emma Bilsbury Carla Whinstanley Joy Orrell Joanne Wood 62.6
6 5 Holmfirth Dawn Broom Jackie France Lauren Tyrell Zoe Charlesworth 65.0

Women's 4x400m Relay
1 4 East Cheshire Leah Owen Katie Reynolds Sarah Hudak Sally Teague 04:15.0
2 2 Bolton Cath Brogan Olivia McGreavy Rebecca O'Keefe Katie Eckersley 04:15.6
3 6 Leigh Abigail Howarth Amy Riley Laura Richies Elizabeth Lee 04:26.0
4 5 Holmfirth Emma Szostak Claire Leaver Dawn Broom Lauren Tyrell 04:29.8
5 3 Buy Grace Conroy Nicola Quick Laura Evans Sarah Lutkevitch 04:32.1
6 1 Bingley A Okeauilah Mary Jane Sollitt Carly Robertson Joanne Oates 04:36.1
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NoEAA Athletics League 2008 http://www.noeaa-athletics.org.uk

Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Leigh

02 August 2009
Events Bing Bolt Bury E Ches Holm Leigh UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 6 2 7 7 9 5 4 3 3 1 5 4 34 22
Men's 200m 6 7 7 9 5 5 4 3 3 4 2 1 34 22
Men's 400m 9 5 7 7 5 3 2 4 3 6 4 1 34 22
Men's 800m 6 4 7 3 3 2 4 1 9 5 5 7 34 22
Men's 1500m 7 7 5 5 9 3 2 4 4 6 3 1 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 7 9 3 6 7 5 5 4 4 6 34, 22
Men's 5000m 4 2 3 3 5 6 4 7 5 9 7 1 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 6 5 7 3 5 4 4 7 3 3 34, 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 3 7 6 5 4 9 4 5 7 6 340 22
Men's Hammer 9 5 3 5 2 7 7 4 3 6 4 1 34, 22
Men's Discus 5 7 6 4 3 1 4 3 9 2 7 5 34, 22
Men's Javelin 3 2 7 5 4 3 5 1 9 4 6 7 34, 22
Men's Shot Putt 6 7 5 2 4 3 3 1 7 5 9 4 34 22
Men's Long Jump 3 7 7 9 2 6 4 5 3 4 5 1 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 7 3 9 7 5 4 6 5 3 2 4 1 34, 22
Men's High Jump 5 9 3 7 5 3 2 6 7 4 4 1 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 6 5 9 7 7 5 7, 10 34, 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 9 7 6 4 5 3] 22 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 9 7 4 5 6 3. 22 340 22
86| 39 129 60| 113 47 86 49 110 67 106 80 16/ 76/ 646/ 418
Women's 100m 6 5 9 7 5 3 7 4 3 1 4 2 34 22
Women's 200m 5 7 7 6 9 5 3 2 4 3 1 34 22
Women's 400m 5 5 7 3 9 7 4 2 6 4 3 1 34 22
Women's 800m 3 9 4 4 7 7 5 3 6 5 3 34 22
Women's 1500m 9 4 6 2 4 7 5 5 7 3 3 1 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Chase
Women's 3000m 5 4 4 6 3 9 7 7 5 3 3 34, 22
Women's 400m Hurdles 9 7 6 3 7 4 4 5 5 6 34, 22
Women's 100m Hurdles 7 7 9 5 4 4 6 2 5 3 3 1 34, 22
Women's Hammer 9 7 7 5 4 3 6 4 5 3 3 34, 22
Women's Discus 9 7 5 4 4 1 3 2 7 5 6 3 34, 22
Women's Javelin 3 2 5 1 5 9 3 7 7 4 4 340 22
Women's Shot Putt 9 7 4 3 5 1 3 2 6 4 7 5 34, 22
Women's Long Jump 6 5 9 7 7 4 5 3 4 2 3 1 34, 22
Women's Triple Jump 4 5 9 7 7 3 3 5 2 6 4 1 34, 22
Women's High Jump 4 25 7 7 6 5 25 9 5 3 4 1 34, 22
Women's Pole Vault 6 7 9 12| 22 34, 22
Women's 4x100m Relay 7 5 6 3 4 22 340 22
Women's 4x400m Relay 3 7 4 9 5 6 22 34, 22
105/ 59.5| 113 64| 76 13 98 635 101 56 89| 52 30 8 612 39
Match Summary Bing Bolt Bury E Ches Holm Leigh UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 289.5 366.0 249.0 296.5 3340 327.0 210.0 2072.0
Officials Points 25.0 30.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 25.0 155.0 310.0
Total 314.5 396.0 269.0 3215 364.0 352.0 365.0 2382.0
Match Position 5 1 6 4 2 3 7 7
League Points 2 6 1 3 5 4
Standings Bing Bolt Bury E Ches Holm Leigh
League Points 15.0 24.0 6.0 11.0 17.0 11.0
Match Points 1395.5 1684.0 1106.5 1187.5 1350.0 1230.5
League Positions 3 1 6 5 2 4 7 7
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